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THE SYMBOL

IVS is an institute of scholarship in the field of visual arts. The
history of visual language within our heritage reflects dynamic
continuity and a rich diversity of idiom.

The elements drawn upon to symbolize the identity of the Indus

Valley School of Art and Architecture are based on the primary
sources of life.

Water: a symbol of knowledge, its acquisition and dissemination.
Waves: the symbol of the cyclical motion of life.

Tree: a symbol of the evolution and growth of thought
and vision.

The geometric patterns of the symbol unify space in a rhythmic
order; while the sculpted spaces symbolize the sky, the
environment, and the limitlessness of human possibilities.

Zahoor-ul-Akhlaq
1941 - 1999




The Indus Valley School of Art and Architecture was founded in
1990 by a group of prominent architects, designers and artists who
believed that Karachi was in critical need of a school of excellence,
encompassing the disciplines of Fine Art, Design and Architecture.

The School is registered as a not-for-profit, non commercial institution
and is managed by an Executive Committee through the Executive
Director under the overall control of an independent Board of
Governors. The Governor of Sindh is the patron of the School.

Indus Valley School was granted an independent charter by the
Government of Sindh in June 1994, thereby empowering it to award
its own degree. It was the fourth institution of higher learning in the
private sector in Pakistan to be given a university status.

Admission to the School is strictly on the basis of merit as determined
through an aptitude test and interview.

The scholastic requirement for eligibility is an intermediate pass with
a minimum of 'C' or an A-Level pass in two subjects (other than
English) or an International Baccalaureate.

The Indus Valley School of Art and Architecture is dedicated to
much more than producing technically competent artists, designers
and architects. It strives to motivate and guide students to cultivate
their minds, to be curious, to think for themselves and take
independent positions; to respect knowledge, with humility; to keep
themselves open to sources of experience and learning; and to be
politically aware and socially responsive. The School attempts to
integrate students from diverse cultural, ethnic and socio-economic
backgrounds.
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So what's first on the list?

Turn that rubbish

off. Trance is the
best form of musgin.




use Qwner oI

‘




,i@. With me having to wash all the dirty dishes.
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STREET CHILDREN

Most of them belong to Punjabi community followed by Urdu, Pashto, Burmese and
Bengalese speaking. The research revealed that majority of street children is either
orphans or affectees of broken families.

IN PAKISTAN, THE ESTIMATED POPULATION
AGED BELOW 18 YEARS IS 71 MILLION

3.6 MILLION CHILDREN ARE INVOLVED
IN CHILD LABOR

1.2 MILLION CHILDREN ARE WORKING
AS BEGGARS, VENDORS OR SHOESHINE BOYS
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Abdul Wagar

Archeological Research and Display Center
Abdulwag@hotmail.com

Amena Nadeem Rahman
Student Hostel
amna.nadeem@gmail.com
0322 2343867

Asma Hamid
Exploring the duality of a wall in building a halfway house
that allows the transition of a youth back into society

hamid.asma@gmail.com
03458280402

Dania Farug

Extracting the Spirit of Google
dania.farug@gmail.com

0332 2324252

Danial Ali Khan

architecture as the essence of the product

lima Bushra Wasty
"RABI ZIDNI ILMA"
ilmawasty@gmail.com
03322130438

Mehek Naseem

"The Interstitial Karachi”
meheknaseem@gmail.com
03212242937

Reja Humayun
Primary School

Sandeep Pinjani

Visitor Center at Manora Island
spinjani@hotmail.com
0322-2279981

Sehr Saeed

Student Learning Center for IBA City Campus
sehr.saeed@gmail.com
0333- 2111439

Yusra Zamir
A Community project as an extention of the
street activities.

yushi_11@hotmail.com
0345-2405863, 021-35840774




15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Communication Design 94

Aamir Riffat Inyat

Ekma
aamirriffatinayat@gmail.com
0324-2745460

Abdul Rehman

Silsila Kharabi Ka
a-rahman87@hotmail.com
0332-3218558

Aisha Sa%yed
Hamza & The Wise Tortoise
eshasaiyed@hotmail.com
0345-2942575

Akber Ahmed

A Hard Road
akberahmed@gmail.com
0347-3573560

Amna Naseem Ahmed
Kay Town
amna.haque@gmail.com
0331-2321010

Anem Irfan

Jalaoon Ya Buhaoon?
anem.irfan@hotmail.com
0334-3819539

Anum Zahid

Anum
anumzahid9@gmail.com
0300-9276023

Ayesha Sundas
Food Heroes
i_sha88@hotmail.com
0333-2362121
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Ayesha Tarig

The Suppressed Anger of the Pakistani
Obedient Daughter
atarig.bhatti@gmail.com

0334-317 4668

Faahema Ahmad

Resonation
faahema_ahmed@hotmail.com
0323-2983546

Fareea Asif
Cherbourgh Diaries
fareea.asif@gmail.com
0345-2360112

Hira Irfan

Masi's Respons(e)ibility
hira.irfan.f@gmail.com
0332-54 53663

Huma Butt

Autobiography of a Paranoiac
humatassawar@gmail.com
0323-2983546

Kanwal Jawed

Star Wo Jo Apna Ho
0333-7772629
kanwal.jawed@gmail.com

Kanza Azim Khan

Kanza

0333-3396202
kanzaazeemkhan@hotmail.com

95  Communication Design



30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

Communication Design 96

Madeeha Jan

The Daily Newsance
madeehajan@gmail.com
0321-3407419

Maheen Riaz

Embellish
maheen.siddiqui@gmail.com
0333-3257899

Marium Usman

Qat Font
marrium.u@gmail.com
0300-8292576

Mohammad Al

A Day of Reckoning
0300-3887503

Nahbiha Irfan

Brave Dreams
nabihakk@gmail.com

Nadir Shehzad Khan
The Karachi Directory

nadirshehzadkhan@gmail.com
0345-2244309

Osama Khalid

Being Osama
ks.osama@yahoo.com
0331-232-7151

Syed Sadig Shah

2am Design
info@sadigshah.com
0333-7803972

38

39

40

41

42

Syeda Zara Adnan

A Beating Heart
zara.adnan@hotmail.com
0321-2484907

Urshela Riaz
Graphica
urshelar@gmail.com
0333-2348127

Vakas Siddiqui

Enteract
www.vakassiddiqui.com
nfo@vakassiddiqui.com
0345-2161383

Zainab Lotia

Interactive Infographic Pakistan
xeneb_lotia@hotmail.com
0300-2633997

Zunairah Hasan

Hum Rahi
zunairah.hsn@gmail.com
0331-2627449

97 Communication Design



43 Asma Ansari 49 Saba Igbal

Until there's something darker Stacking
asma.ansari@gmail.com shanisab89@gmail.com
0300-829-8382 0307-8683025
44 Fariha Nasir 50 Sahar Hanif Ghanchi
X Individuals and Their Lives 'Once We Were Here, Then We Moved On.'
farihanasir@gmail.com sahar.ghanchi@gmail.com
0334-3454839 0323-2813113
45 Jahangir Miandad 51 Sara Najum
Jahangir.m@hotmail.com | can, | can't, | can, | can't

ssarah.n@hotmail.com

46 Madiha Amber 0321-9216777

Barricades
0301-2762178 52 Yamna Magbool
madiha.amber@gmail.com yamnaamagbool@gmail.com

0321-2750883
47 Maheen Ahmed

Flowers
ahmadmaheen@rocketmail.com
0300-2717338

48 Mavish Mazhar
Thresholds
mavish.mazhar@hotmail.com
0300-2471597




Farwah Motiwala
Goonj- Beeti Baatain
arwahmotiwala@gmail.com

Hanan Afzal
Remix Retail Theatre
hanan.afzal.p@gmail.com

Parishay Khan
CEEP- Fusion Sea Food Restaurant
parishay_k87@hotmail.com

Sukaina Kamani
"] Spa- (Sensory spa in Frere Hall)
sukainakamani@gmail.com

Baneen Mirza
School Of Government
baneenmirza@gmail.com
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Aleena Ahmed

Design Intervention with Hurmuch
alena_ahmed@hotmail.com
0342-8179911

Muhammad Ali Yousuf
Men's Shirts with Pakistani Identity

m_aliyousuf@hotmail.com
0345-3344556

Amna Tarig Moten
Resist Dyed Stoles
arfat_amna@hotmail.com
0321-2093962

Anam Shaikh

Embroidered Bags
anamshaikh6@gmail.com
0322-2250501

Anamta Makarram
Crafts maps of Sindh
0345-2742104

anamta@hotmail.com

Anum Aftab

Cotton Silk Dupattas
annu_angel@hotmail.com
0302-2226671

Ayesha Wasim Mirza
Jewellery Inspired Apparel
a_mirza27@gmail.com
0334-3880833

101 Textile Design
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Cyra Nadeer Contractor

Print Design with Focus on Embroidery Stitches
cyrac21@gmail.com

0300-2423017

Farrah Qasim Zaur

Printed Bags Inspired by Saddar Bazaar
farrah.qasim@gmail.com
0324-2693248

Hira Ahmad Malik
Folk Motif

Kanwal Arshad Vohra

Printed Crib Sets with Folk Motifs
0300-2736356
kanwal.vohra@hotmail.com

Maria Shahab Khan

Surface Manipulated Apparel
mariashahab.khan@gmail.com
0306-2142737

Misbah Ashraf Shekhani
Cotton Durries
0306-2570549
misbah.shekhani@gmail.com

Najia Ishtiaque
Embroidered Play Mats
najiad9@hotmail.com
0333-3412764

Rahia Soomro

Embroidered Apparel Inspired By Festivals of Pakistan
0333-2058122

rabiasoomro@hotmail.com

Sabika Majid

Design Intervention with Chiken Kari
sabikamajid@gmail.com
0331-2327176
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Sehar Maniar

Making stoles and scarves taking inspiration by the
four elements of nature Earth, Fire, Wind and Water
sehar.maniar@gmail.com

0334-355 4748

Sehrish Arsalan

Lollywood Inspired Bags
sehrish_arsalan@hotmail.com
0333-3426184

Syeda Sehrish Zehra Jafri

Embriodered Kids Apparel Inspired by Poems
sehrishjaf@hotmail.com
0345-3083156

Shanim Ali Zaidi

Printed Stoles
shanimali@gmail.com
0334-3662428, 021-35863384

Shayan Hassan

Hand Woven Upholstry Yardage
hayan.hassan@hotmail.com
0323-2449056

Varah Musavvir

Contemporary Floral For Apparel
maheeru@gmail.com
0321-8938347

Zara Raza Otho

Crochet Inspired

Printed Apparel
zararazal@gmail.com
0302-2969764, +97466734299

103 Textile Design
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Moiz ur Rehman Shah

Shadows and Reflections
moizrshah@hotmail.com,
moizurrehman.shah@gmail.com
021-35848321- 0300-2541254

Abrar-ul-hag
Oragami
abrarulhag2@hotmail
0333-2154137

Madeha Khan

Structured Femininity
zeniapk@yahoo.com
0307-2222994

Aliya Ansari

Road to Eldarado
aliyaansari12@gmail.com
0322-2744491

Imrana Shahryar
One Size Fit All
Immiraza@hotmail.com

0333-2322421

Sarah Yasir

Ethnometric
sarahbukhari@hotmail.com
0300-8294823
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Aliya Yousuf

Invisible People
yousuf.aliya74@gmail.com
0333-308 5195

Mahwash Rahman
Women in green
mahwashr@gmail.com

Mashmooma Majeed
Spreading Enlightenment

mashmoomal@hotmail.com
0300-924 3098

Quratulain Khalid
Abandonment
gann.khalid@gmail.com
0334-3166773

Wajih Rahman

Hope
wajih.rahman@gmail.com
0300-352 2965

Zaka Shafig

Libraries
zaka.shafig@gmail.com
0300-828 1030

105 Photography




